
Preliminary Details 
FOR SALE 

NEW INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT 
 

ARNOLDS WAY, YATTON,  
NORTH SOMERSET, BS49 4AR 

 
Unit Sizes 2,313 – 19,946 ft² (215 – 1,854 m²) 

 
 

• Consent for B1, B2 & B8 use classes (other uses will also be 
 considered), subject to planning.  
 

• On site parking 
 

• Development starting Summer 2018  
 

• Rare opportunity to purchase freehold industrial units 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 



LOCATION 

Yatton is located in North Somerset, approximately 11 miles South West of Bristol, 8 miles from 
Weston-super-Mare, 4 miles from Clevedon and approximately 7 miles from Bristol International 
Airport, being 4 miles from Junction 21 of the M5 motorway.  
 
The site is located on the North West side of Arnolds Way adjoining a new 150 unit housing 
development currently being developed by Bloor Homes.  
 
DESCRIPTION 

Arnolds Way is a new development comprising seven self-contained business units with 
designated parking which will be finished as a shell with capped off services. Each unit will 
benefit from 6m eaves height, electric up and over roller shutter doors, single and three phase 
electricity.  
 
ACCOMMODATION  

The Gross Internal Areas in accordance with the RICS Code of Measuring Practice (6th Edition) 
comprise approximately:-  

Accommodation 

Unit 1:  
Unit 2:   
Unit 3: 
Unit 4: 
Unit 5: 
Unit 6: 
Unit 7:   

 

2,948 ft² 
2,937 ft² 
2,937 ft² 
2,937 ft² 
2,937 ft² 
2,937 ft² 
2,313 ft² 

                        

(274 m²)             
(273 m²) 
(273 m²) 
(273 m²) 
(273 m²) 
(273 m²) 
(215 m²) 

 

TOTAL 19,946 ft² (1,854 m²) 
 

 
TERMS  

The buildings are being offered for sale on a freehold basis. A small estates charge will also be 
payable towards the upkeep of the estate.  
 
PRICE 

Unit 1:     £442,000 
Unit 2:     £440,500  
Unit 3:     £440,500 
Unit 4:     £440,500 
Unit 5:     £440,500 
Unit 6:     £440,500 
Unit 7:     £347,000 
 
VAT 

All terms quoted are exclusive of VAT where applicable.  
 
LEGAL COSTS 

Each party is to be responsible for their own legal costs incurred in the transaction. 

 
FURTHER INFORMATION & VIEWING 

For further information, or to arrange an inspection, please contact the joint agents: 

Williams Gunter Hardwick 
Tel:     0117 922 1222 
Email: mike@wghproperty.co.uk              
FAO:  Mike Woodliffe  

Burston Cook 
Tel:     0117 933 9977 
Email: jayne@burstoncook.co.uk 
FAO:  Jayne Rixon / Charlie Kershaw 

SUBJECT TO CONTRACT                                 JUNE 2018 


