FOR SALE NEW INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT

ARNOLDS WAY, YATTON, NORTH SOMERSET, BS49 4AR



Unit Sizes 2,313 - 19,946 ft² (215 - 1,854 m²)

- Consent for B1, B2 & B8 use classes (other uses will also be considered), subject to planning.
- On site parking
- Development starting Summer 2018
- Rare opportunity to purchase freehold industrial units



CHARTERED SURVEYORS

Clifton Heights, Triangle West, Clifton, Bristol BS8 1EJ. Fax: 0117 922 5722 www.wghproperty.co.uk

0117 922 1222



LOCATION

Yatton is located in North Somerset, approximately 11 miles South West of Bristol, 8 miles from Weston-super-Mare, 4 miles from Clevedon and approximately 7 miles from Bristol International Airport, being 4 miles from Junction 21 of the M5 motorway.

The site is located on the North West side of Arnolds Way adjoining a new 150 unit housing development currently being developed by Bloor Homes.

DESCRIPTION

Arnolds Way is a new development comprising seven self-contained business units with designated parking which will be finished as a shell with capped off services. Each unit will benefit from 6m eaves height, electric up and over roller shutter doors, single and three phase electricity.

ACCOMMODATION

The Gross Internal Areas in accordance with the RICS Code of Measuring Practice (6th Edition) comprise approximately:-

Accommodation

TOTAL	19,946 ft ²	(1,854 m²)
Unit 7:	2,313 ft ²	(215 m²)
Unit 6:	2,937 ft ²	(273 m ²)
Unit 5:	2,937 ft ²	(273 m ²)
Unit 4:	2,937 ft ²	(273 m ²)
Unit 3:	2,937 ft ²	(273 m ²)
Unit 2:	2,937 ft ²	(273 m ²)
Unit 1:	2,948 ft ²	(274 m ²)

TERMS

The buildings are being offered for sale on a freehold basis. A small estates charge will also be payable towards the upkeep of the estate.

PRICE

Unit 1: £442,000 Unit 2: £440,500 Unit 3: £440,500 Unit 4: £440,500 Unit 5: £440,500 Unit 6: £440,500 Unit 7: £347,000

VAT

All terms quoted are exclusive of VAT where applicable.

LEGAL COSTS

Each party is to be responsible for their own legal costs incurred in the transaction.

FURTHER INFORMATION & VIEWING

For further information, or to arrange an inspection, please contact the joint agents:

Williams Gunter Hardwick	Burston Cook
Tel: 0117 922 1222	Tel: 0117 933 9977
Email: mike@wghproperty.co.uk	Email: jayne@burstoncook.co.uk
FAO: Mike Woodliffe	FAO: Jayne Rixon / Charlie Kershaw

SUBJECT TO CONTRACT

JUNE 2018